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1000

1000

107,45

110,64

107.450,00

110.640,00

218.090,00

218.090,00

PURCHASE ORDER FORM

MESA MEDIKAL LTD. STI.
Baglarbasi Mh. Sakarya Sk. No:13 Kat:1

34844 Maltepe Istanbul/TURKEY
Phone: +90 216 4700560

Fax: +90 216 4700564

Date      Order No

Page

USD USDItem No Qty Description Unit Total

1

::

:

SFM3200-250-AW

SFM3100-VC

Viamed Ltd,
15 Station Road, Cross Hills, Keighley
BD20 7DT  UK
Tel: +441535742635

SHIPPING ADDRESS
Baglarbasi Mh. Sakarya Sk. No:13
Kat:1 34844 Maltepe
Istanbul/TURKEY
Phone: +90 216 4700560
Fax: +90 216 4700564

Pre-paymentTerms of payment

ExwIncoterm

UKOrigin

AIR FREIGHT

IstanbulDestination Airport

Subtotal

TOTAL INVOICE AMOUNT   ISTANBUL / TURKEY

Freight

USD

Please provide package dimensions together with the issued
sales order.

Viamed


